Time
10:45

Time
9:15
10:45

Time
915
9:15
10:45
10:45

Time
9:15
9:15
10:45
10:45
10:45

Time
9:15
9:15
10:45
10:45

Preschool Ministry - Birth through PreK - 9:15 & 10:45 AM

Kids Ministry - K through 5th - 9:15 or 10:45 AM

erf'y/o/& ‘ SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASSES

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

Type
Young Singles

Type
Young Married
Young Married

Type

Co-Ed (35-45)

Parents of HS Students
Parents of School Age Children
Married Adults (30s-60s)

Type

Wisdom Seekers

Parents of Adult Children
Multigenerational Adults
Co-Ed

Fellowship Class (70s & up)

Type

Ladies (20s-50s)

Ruth Class (65 & up)
3:16 Women (40s & up)
Ms. Fits

Teacher
Mike & Pam Loy/Julie Pond

Teacher
Jacob Wilder/Brandt Thomas
Donnie Bagwell

Teacher

Adam McCown/Danny Parker
Hayhurst/Strain/Roberts

Ben Rice/Taylor Knott

Shep & Andrea Helton

Teacher

Marijon Battles
Lamar Farr

Steve Hawkins
Curtis Morris

Greg & April Garner

Teacher

Tess Womack
Sylvia Folsom
Janice Cheshire
Eberhart/Caraway

Room

217

Room
220
220

Room
223
221
222
221

Room
201
[0
102
216
201

Room
222
219
202
219

Level

Level

Level

N NNN

Level

N
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Level

N NN

The Nest | Level 1

Children's Hall | Level 1

Students Ministry - Middle School 9:15 AM - High School 10:45 AM....The Loft | Level 2



— | | Level 1

KITCHEN

CFBCKIDS

Room

s - THE NEST
r PPl | WoRsHP
CONNECT | ‘ WORSHIR

ENTRANCE | CENTER o ADULTS

Y
124

THE
TREEHOUSE

CONNECT
HALL

MAIN LOBBY
STAIRWELL

LOTTIE MOON
CHAPEL

MAIN ENTRANCE

Level 2

ADULTS




