

BAPTIST CHU

YOUNG SINGLES/COLLEGE

<u>Time</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>Teacher</u>	Room	Level
10:45 Young Singles	Mike & Pam Loy/Julie Pond	217	2
YOUNG MARRIED			
<u>Time</u> <u>Type</u>	Teacher	Room	Level
9:15 Young Married	Jacob Wilder/Brandt Thomas	220	2

MEDIAN ADULTS

<u>Time</u>	Туре	Teacher	<u>Room</u>	Level
9:15	Co-Ed (35–45)	Adam McCown/Danny Parker	223	2
9:15	Parents of HS Students	Hayhurst/Strain/Roberts	221	2
10:45	Parents of School Age Children	Ben Rice/Taylor Knott	222	2
10:45	Married Adults (30s–60s)	Shep & Andrea Helton	221	2

MULTIGENERATIONAL ADULTS

Time	Туре	Teacher	Room	Level
9:15	Wisdom Seekers	Marijon Battles	201	2
9:15	Parents of Adult Children	Lamar Farr	102	1
10:45	Multigenerational Adults	Steve Hawkins	102	1
10:45	Co-Ed	Curtis Morris	216	2
10:45	Fellowship Class (70s & up)	Greg & April Garner	201	2

MEN OR WOMEN

<u>Time</u>	Туре	Teacher	Room	<u>Level</u>
9:15	Ladies (20s–50s)	Tess Womack	222	2
9:15	Ruth Class (65 & up)	Sylvia Folsom	219	2
10:45	3:16 Women (40s & up)	Janice Cheshire	202	2
10:45	Ms. Fits	Eberhart/Caraway	219	2

Preschool Ministry - Birth through PreK - 9:15 & 10:45 AM......The Nest | Level 1 Kids Ministry - K through 5th - 9:15 or 10:45 AM......Children's Hall | Level 1 Students Ministry - Middle School 9:15 AM - High School 10:45 AM The Loft | Level 2







